(120/208V, cabinet shown,
others similar)
Z-MAX Relay Panels
with Integrated
Electrical Distribution
Z-MAX Relay Panels with an integrated electrical distribution
system offer the convenience of a single feed with the flexibility of our
popular Z-MAX relay system. You get all of the award winning features

DIMENSIONAL
INFORMATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
Z-MAX
with Breakers.........................
Z-MAX Relay Panels with
Integrated Electrical Distribution
2
4
ed
Not to Scale
for use with 48” relay size only
BRC01-120 Branch Breaker - 120V, 1P, 20A
BRC02-120 Branch Breaker - 240V, 2P, 20A
BRC01-115 Branch Breaker - 120V, 1P, 15A
BRC02-115 Branch Breaker - 240V, 2P, 15A
BRCG1-120 Branch Breaker, GFCI - 120V, 1P, 20A
BRCG2-120 Branch Breaker, GFCI - 240V, 2P, 20A
BRC01-220 Branch Breaker - 277V, 1P, 20A
BRC02-220 Branch Breaker - 480V, 2P, 20A
BRC01-215 Branch Breaker - 277V, 1P, 15A
BRC02-215 Branch Breaker - 480V, 2P, 15A
BRC01-C20 Branch Breaker – 347V, 1P, 20A
BRC01-C15 Branch Breaker – 347V, 1P, 15A